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36.011
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36.093
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36.398

35.958
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37.180

40.135

36.106

40.622
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36.399

36.008

37.389

40.602

43.337

38.376

39.986

35.042

35.219

35.486

35.805

34.924

34.556

36.103

41.515

39.291

36.368

35.469

37.405

35.700

37.051

42.604

43.370

41.033

35.640

35.497

37.279

34.714

35.660

35.923

35.439

35.969

37.577

43.021

37.835

37.586

36.714

43.395

41.943

41.128

37.737

38.528

35.322

39.620

37.033

38.157

38.443

34.869

36.130

36.432

48.044

36.492

37.583

36.566

42.532

36.207

39.744

44.586

37.591

36.338

42.110

37.811

39.714

36.005

35.924

38.743

38.441

39.746

40.264

40.342

40.797

47.357

37.234

39.883

37.942

43.728

40.230

38.312

37.859

44.256

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
1
3
6
4
7
2
8
5
9

10

Name
Schweizer Dani
Fodor András
Fekete Zsombor
Kinhirt Botond
Helmajer Dávid
Csepregi András
Fekete Róbert
Németh Milán
Szántó Dániel
Slezák Krisztián

Laps
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15

Total Tm
10:39.299
10:00.228
10:07.481
10:17.466
10:22.515
10:22.842
10:31.490
10:01.397
10:19.650
10:35.757

Diff

-- 1 Lap --
7.253

17.238
22.287
22.614
31.262

-- 2 Laps --
18.253
34.360

Gap

-- 1 Lap --
7.253
9.985
5.049
0.327
8.648

-- 1 Lap --
18.253
16.107

Best Tm
34.090
34.444
34.958
34.515
35.776
34.556
34.714
34.869
35.924
37.234

In Lap
5

13
10
13
5

10
9

13
15
8

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 6 4 7 2 8 5 9 10

2020 MB Offroad2020 MB Offroad

Győr (0.27 Km)Győr (0.27 Km)

2020.10.09.  14:292020.10.09.  14:29

E-Buggy ProE-Buggy Pro
FinalFinal

döntő Adöntő A

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 25,847

Best Tm: 34.090, Spd: 28,513

Margin of Victory: -- 1 Lap --

by: (1) Schweizer Dani

RaceTime: 10:39

Printed: 2020.10.10. 14:46:27 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring
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